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Club Tennis Nataci6é Sant Cugat

Ranking de Tennis 2024-25

Calendario: Mixt / Grupo C

Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante
Diego Russo 9-5 David Carrion Isbert
Sergi Sala Carbonell 39 Jose Miyar Olaiz
Sergi Sarda 39 Xavier Vidal Bonet
David Carrion Isbert 7-5 Carles Diego Mafosa
Fede Puig - Albert Alonso De Dios
Xavier Rodriguez Dinares - Diego Russo
Jose Miyar Olaiz 6-9 Sergi Sarda
Carles Diego Mafosa 9-6 Sergi Sala Carbonell
Xavier Vidal Bonet 9-4 Fede Puig
Jordi Ardebol Sallent - Fede Puig
Albert Alonso De Dios 8-6 Jordi Ardebol Sallent
Sergi Sarda - Carles Diego Mafiosa
Fede Puig 6-8 Jose Miyar Olaiz
Sergi Sala Carbonell 9-5 Diego Russo
Jordi Ardebol Sallent - Xavier Vidal Bonet
David Carrion Isbert - Xavier Rodriguez Dinares
Carles Diego Mafiosa - Fede Puig
Diego Russo 39 Sergi Sarda
Carles Diego Mafiosa - Xavier Rodriguez Dinares
Albert Alonso De Dios 6-8 Sergi Sarda
Jose Miyar Olaiz 9-4 David Carrion Isbert
Xavier Vidal Bonet - Sergi Sala Carbonell
Sergi Sala Carbonell 2-9 Jordi Lloret
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Fecha/lugar

Local

Jordi Lloret

Fede Puig

Jordi Lloret

Carles Diego Mafiosa
Jordi Lloret

Jordi Lloret

David Carrion Isbert
Jordi Lloret

Jordi Ardebol Sallent
Jordi Lloret

Xavier Vidal Bonet
Xavier Vidal Bonet
Sergi Sarda

Xavier Rodriguez Dinares
David Carrion Isbert
Diego Russo

Sergi Sala Carbonell
Carles Diego Mafosa
Albert Alonso De Dios
Fede Puig

Jordi Ardebol Sallent
Jose Miyar Olaiz
Fede Puig

David Carrion Isbert
Sergi Sala Carbonell

Xavier Rodriguez Dinares
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Resultado

9-3

9-7

9-5

5-9

59

9-3

9-6

9-2

5-9

3-7

9-0

9-6

9-5

2-9

8-10
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Visitante

Sergi Sarda

Jordi Lloret

Diego Russo

Jordi Lloret

Albert Alonso De Dios
Xavier Vidal Bonet
Jordi Lloret

Xavier Rodriguez Dinares
Jordi Lloret

Jose Miyar Olaiz
Xavier Rodriguez Dinares
Carles Diego Manosa
Sergi Sala Carbonell
Albert Alonso De Dios
Jordi Ardebol Sallent
Xavier Vidal Bonet
Fede Puig

Jose Miyar Olaiz
David Carrion Isbert
David Carrion Isbert
Sergi Sala Carbonell
Diego Russo

Sergi Sarda

Xavier Vidal Bonet
Albert Alonso De Dios

Jose Miyar Olaiz
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Fecha/lugar

Local

Sergi Sarda

Diego Russo

Albert Alonso De Dios

Jordi Ardebol Sallent

Jose Miyar Olaiz

David Carrion Isbert

Carles Diego Mafiosa

Xavier Rodriguez Dinares

Diego Russo

Sergi Sala Carbonell

Albert Alonso De Dios

Sergi Sarda

Jordi Ardebol Sallent

Fede Puig

Xavier Vidal Bonet

Xavier Rodriguez Dinares

Jose Miyar Olaiz
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Resultado

4-9

2-9

9-5

9-8

5-9

2-9

9-7

10-8

9-6

8-8

Visitante

Jordi Ardebol Sallent

Carles Diego Mafosa

Diego Russo

Xavier Rodriguez Dinares

Xavier Vidal Bonet

Sergi Sarda

Albert Alonso De Dios

Fede Puig

Jordi Ardebol Sallent

David Carrion Isbert

Jose Miyar Olaiz

Xavier Rodriguez Dinares

Carles Diego Mafiosa

Diego Russo

Albert Alonso De Dios

Sergi Sala Carbonell

Jordi Ardebol Sallent
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